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2025/26 14th round, Match #68

Friday, 19.10.2025, 13:45, , Hlybochytsia. 7°C. Spectators: 30

«Polissya-2» Zhytomyr

98 Talko Denys

77 Rasko Mykhailo (C)
70 Yoka

31 Maisuradze Giorgi
35 Koberniuk Kiril

25 Ivanov Oleksandr
20 Mykytiuk Yevhenii
60 Melnychenko Maksym
38 Karaman Yaroslav
94 Hryshkevych Denys
29 Borel

Substitutes

66 Zaichenko Denys
78 Drobot Artur

99 Ulihanets Viktor

75 Romanchuk Ivan

57 Bilokon Danil

52 Hrokholskyi Artem
41 Kovalenko Bohdan
97 Hryshchenko Maksym
17 Kostrytsia Oleksandr
33 Mezentsev Vladyslav
72 Kramar Vladyslav
88 Panchyshyn Bohdan

Coach
Maksymov Oleksandr

Referee:

Hrytsai Vladyslav
Assistant 1:

Lypka Bohdan
Assistant 2:
Sliusar Yevhen

4th Official:
Konovalov Mykyta
Referee Observer:
Chertolias Maksym

1:1

97
33
8
23
5
17
77
14
7
9
92

X,
NS,

19

«Vilkhivtsi» Vilkhivtsi

Kiktenko Oleksandr
Hrachov Volodymyr
Havryliuk Andrii
Niemchaninov Dmytro (C)
Maksymenko Bohdan
Petryk Andrii
Tymoshenko Kyrylo
Hlahola Oleksandr
Botskiv Sviatoslav
Debych Vasyl
Panasenko Serhii

Substitutes

71
12
15
88
24
22
10
11

Abramov Mykhailo
Vapniar Daniil
Babkov Vladyslav
Vagin Ihor

Funduk Vladyslav
Andritsa Artem
Tsurkan lllia
Shostak Dmytro

Coach
Semerenko Oleksandr
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, 2025/26, 14th round, Match #68
Friday, 19.10.2025, 13:45, , Hlybochytsia. 7°C. Spectators: 30

«Polissya-2» Zhytomyr 1:1 «Vilkhivtsi» Vilkhivtsi
30 33 Hrachov Volodymyr
31 Maisuradze Giorgi ,
17 Kostrytsia Oleksandr N 46
14 Hlahola Oleksandr
46' N -
10 Tsurkan lllia
60 Melnychenko Maksym ,
72 Kramar Vladyslav N 46
29 Borel ,
88 Panchyshyn Bohdan N 46
38 Karaman Yaroslav 49'
51 9 Debych Vasyl
70 Yoka ,
75 Romanchuk lvan N 65
35 Koberniuk Kiril 66'
\ 92 Panasenko Serhii
1 L 11 Shostak Dmytro
78' ® 7 Botskiv Sviatoslav
25 lvanov Oleksandr .
52 Hrokholskyi Artem N 81
17 Kostrytsia Oleksandr 82!
, 77 Tymoshenko Kyrylo
83 N 88 Vagin lhor
84! 7 Botskiv Sviatoslav
75 Romanchuk Ivan ® 85'
77 Rasko Mykhailo 87'
, 33 Hrachov Volodymyr
90+1 N 22 Andritsa Artem
. 9 Debych Vasyl
90+1 i 24 Funduk Vladyslav
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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